
MLA Travel Expenses 
Paid in the period April 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023 

For Members of Cabinet (the Premier, Ministers and Ministers of State), most travel expense claims are 
processed by the Ministry of Finance and this information is available on the Province of British 
Columbia website.  Occasionally, however, Members of Cabinet may need to submit travel expense 
claims (e.g. for Accompanying Person travel) to the Legislative Assembly of BC and in these cases 
redacted receipts will be included with the disclosure reports. 

GST input tax credits are not included in the amounts of the travel expenses in this report and 
therefore, the amounts of the travel expenses in receipts do not agree to the amounts of the travel 
expenses in this report.  

https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww2.gov.bc.ca%2Fgov%2Fsearch%3Fq%3DALL%26id%3D9199E7BC9682482EB9EA0B6D6B8D386C%26tab%3D1&data=05%7C01%7CAmbrose.Yung%40leg.bc.ca%7Cfb7679140d34403750fd08db5d5663ad%7C68f96eb1b9544ae9ab6a9a513408ba40%7C0%7C0%7C638206397833733422%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=o1hhOrz7iuma7d0HBuZ%2B3GYDhbvaSRLFrL1SBiBUPzM%3D&reserved=0






















Mr George Heyman 

Vancouver BC  
Canada 

 

BCNDP 

Date Description 

04/03/23 Deposit 

04/03/23 Room 

04/03/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/03/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/03/23 Room GST 

04/04/23 Room 

04/04/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/04/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/04/23 Room GST 

04/05/23 Room 

04/05/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/05/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/05/23 Room GST 

Room H/GST Total - 33.18 

Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
H/GST # PST#  

Room Payment 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 04/03/23 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 67 

Billing Date 04/17/23 

NR Number 

Debit 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

769.74 

0.00 

Credit 

769.74 

769.74 




